Department of Corrections

DIVISION OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
Anchorage Procurement Section

550 W. 7t Ave, Suite 1800
Anchorage, Alaska 99501-3569
Tel: 907.269-7344

Fax: 907-269-7345

Email: gary.bailey@alaska.gov

March 9, 2020

TO: All Vendors

RE: Radiologic Technologist Service
RFP# 200000058

AMENDMENT # 1

’This amendment is being issued to extend the due date for proposals from 3/11/2020
to 3/25/2020. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

*********************'*******************END OF AMENDMENT #1 khkkkkkkkkkikhikkkkkkkhkhhhhhhrhhhkikk

If you should have any questions or concerns, please contact me (email preferred).

Sincerel

Gary Bailey 7
Procurement Officer



